Name |

Luke Backlund
Alexander Bonham
Aiden Buchanan
Parker Cumberland
Alex Demyanchuk
Camden Hendrix
Mohaned Ibrahim
Maximilian Khaperman
Kallen Kinney
Andrew Kulinovsky
David Montes De Oca Olguin
Matthew Nind

Samuel Piper

Austin Seals

Jacob Seals

Britain Smith

Caleb Volz

Andrew Zollars

MEADOWDALE MAVERICKS

2019 Varsity Boys Swim

Year
9
9

11
10
10
9
12
12
10
11
12
10
11
9
11
10
11
10
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Kati Girard

Superintendent
Dr. Kristine McDuffy

District AD
Julie Stroncek

Principal
David Shockley
Athletic Director
Beth Marriott

Athletic Trainer
Robby Bissett

Cheer Coaches
Jade Perry
Michelle Marshall
Dance Coach

Jane Olsen
Natalie Vorhees

Band Director
Emily Hurd



